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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 90i s KansasAve
7/29/2024 " Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name:Paul M Waggoner

Finance Address: 600 E. 73rd

Filing Report Address!:

City: Hutchinson Zip: 67502 County: Reno

Home Phone: (620) 665-6067 Business Phone: (620) 662-0181

Office Sought: State Representative District: 104

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1^ CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD I $3,760.82

2] TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) yiew/prmt | $6,700.00

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) i $10,460.82

I4JTOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS ^(Schedule C) view/print | $1,733.39|

^ 51 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD } Subtract Line 4 from 3) | $8,727.43;

16JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/prmt | $0.00^

7 j OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) yiewZpnnt | 9000.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/27/2024 8:01:18 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Shirley Jaeger
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Paul M Waggoner

Date

07/25/24

07/19/24

07/18/24

07/17/24

07/03/24

07/02/24

07/02/24

07/01/24

06/28/24

06/27/24

06/27/24 •

Name and Address
of Contributor

Marilyn Loupee
700 Monterey Place
Hutchinson KS 67502

Robert Rate
2221 E. 56th
Hutchinson KS 67501

Gene Zaid
101 S Broadway
Sterling KS 67579

Kansas Optometric PAC
632 SW Van Buren St Ste
100
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Livestock
Association PAC
6031 SW 37th Street
Topeka KS 66614

Kansas AgriBusiness

Council
816SWTylerStSuitelOO
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Farm Bureau Vote
FBF Fund
2627 KFB Plaza
Manhattan KS 66502

IdeaTek Telcom LLC
P. 0. Box 407
Buhler KS 67522

Kansas Hospital
Association
215 SE 8th Avenue
Topeka KS 66603

Delta Dental
P. 0. Box 789769

Wichita KS 67278

Kansas Bankers
Association PAC
P. 0. Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604-0407

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Retired

Retired

Business Owner

Amount

$500.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.001

$500.001



06/26/24

06/05/24

05/18/24

05/18/24

05/18/24

05/18/24

05/18/24

05/18/24

05/16/24

The Kansas Realtors PAC

3644 SW Burlingame RD
Topeka KS 66611

Natalee Ganyon
7W22ndAve
Hutchinson KS 67502

Martha Fee
607 Adair Circle
Hutchinson KS 67502

Mamn Ewing
2905 Tartan Trail
Hutchinson KS 67502

Michael Fredrickson
2507 E. 45th Ave
Hutchinson KS 67502

Phil Neufeldt
P. 0. Box 653
Buhler KS 67522

Ron Pauls
101 East llth
Hutchinson KS 67501

Cheryl Thompson
120 E llth
Hutchinson KS 67501

Robert Fee

53 Willowbrook Street
Hutchinson KS 67502

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Cash

Cash

Check

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Retired

Retired

Retired

Business Owner

Retired

Retired

Retired

$250.00

$30.00

$500.00

$200.00

$100.00

$250.00

$200.00

$20.00

$250.00

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$6700.00

$0
$0

$0
$6700.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Paul M Waggoner

Date

07/08/24

07/02/24

06/07/24

05/08/24

03/01/24

01/16/24

Name and Address

Visa
P. 0. Box 530942
Atlanta GA 30353

Eagle Media
825 N Main
Hutchinson KS 67501

Visa
P. 0. Box 530942

Atlanta GA 30353

Eagle Media
825 N Main
Hutchinson KS 67501

Eagle Media
825 N Main
Hutchinson KS 67501

Eagle Media
825 N Main
Hutchinson KS 67501

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Miscellaneous Internet for Website/1 yr
domain

Radio/TV

Miscellaneous Dinners/Facility Rental

Radio/TV

Radio/TV

Radio/TV

Amount

$212.76

$250.00

$190.63

$120.00

$480.00

$480.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$1733.39

$0
$1733.39

Print this form or Go Back



Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Paul M Waggoner

Date

07/27/18

Name and Address

Paul Waggoner
600 E 73rd
Hutchinson KS 67501

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan to Campaign

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of

Period

$9,000.00

$9,000.00
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