#### Print this form or Go Back



## **Campaign Finance Receipts** & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Paul M Waggoner

Finance Address: 600 E. 73rd

Filing Report Address2:

City: Hutchinson Zip: 67502 County: Reno

Home Phone: (620) 665-6067 Business Phone: (620) 662-0181

Office Sought: State Representative District: 104

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$3,760.82
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$6,700.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$10,460.82
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$1,733.39
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$8,727.43
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	9000.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/27/2024 8:01:18 AM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Shirley Jaeger

### **SCHEDULE A**

# CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Paul M Waggoner

	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date		Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/25/24	Marilyn Loupee 700 Monterey Place Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired	\$500.00
07/19/24	Robert Rate 2221 E. 56th Hutchinson KS 67501	Check	Retired	\$1,000.00
07/18/24	Gene Zaid 101 S Broadway Sterling KS 67579	Check	Business Owner	\$200.00
07/17/24	Kansas Optometric PAC 632 SW Van Buren St Ste 100 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
07/03/24	Kansas Livestock Association PAC 6031 S W 37th Street Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$250.00
07/02/24	Kansas AgriBusiness Council 816 SW Tyler St Suite 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$200.00
07/02/24	Kansas Farm Bureau Vote FBF Fund 2627 KFB Plaza Manhattan KS 66502	Check		\$500.00
07/01/24	IdeaTek Telcom LLC P. O. Box 407 Buhler KS 67522	Check		\$500.00
06/28/24	Kansas Hospital Association 215 SE 8th Avenue Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$500.00
06/27/24	Delta Dental P. O. Box 789769 Wichita KS 67278	Check		\$500.00
06/27/24	Kansas Bankers Association PAC P. O. Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604-0407	Check		\$500.00

06/26/24	The Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame RD Topeka KS 66611	Check			\$250.00
06/05/24	Natalee Ganyon 7 W 22nd Ave Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired		\$30.00
05/18/24	Martha Fee 607 Adair Circle Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired		\$500.00
05/18/24	Marvin Ewing 2905 Tartan Trail Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired		\$200.00
05/18/24	Michael Fredrickson 2507 E. 45th Ave Hutchinson KS 67502	Check			\$100.00
05/18/24	Phil Neufeldt P. O. Box 653 Buhler KS 67522	Check	Business Owner		\$250.00
05/18/24	Ron Pauls 101 East 11th Hutchinson KS 67501	Cash	Retired	-	\$200.00
05/18/24	Cheryl Thompson 120 E 11th Hutchinson KS 67501	Cash	Retired		\$20.00
05/16/24	Robert Fee 53 Willowbrook Street Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired		\$250.00
Total Item	ized Receipts for Period				\$6700.00
Total Unit	emized Contributions (\$50 or	r less)			\$0
	litical Materials (Unitemized				\$0
Total Cont	tributions When Contributor	Not Known			\$0
TOTAL R	ECEIPTS THIS PERIOD				\$6700.00

### **SCHEDULE C**

# EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Paul M Waggoner

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/08/24	Visa P. O. Box 530942 Atlanta GA 30353	Miscellaneous Internet for Website/1 yr domain	\$212.76
07/02/24	Eagle Media 825 N Main Hutchinson KS 67501	Radio/TV	\$250.00
06/07/24	Visa P. O. Box 530942 Atlanta GA 30353	Miscellaneous Dinners/Facility Rental	\$190.63
05/08/24	Eagle Media 825 N Main Hutchinson KS 67501	Radio/TV	\$120.00
03/01/24	Eagle Media 825 N Main Hutchinson KS 67501	Radio/TV	\$480.00
01/16/24	Eagle Media 825 N Main Hutchinson KS 67501	Radio/TV	\$480.00
Total Itemiz	zed Expenditures This Period		\$1733.39
Total Unite	mized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EX	PENDITURES & OTHER DISBU	URSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$1733.39

### **SCHEDULE D**

# OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Paul M Waggoner

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
07/27/18	Paul Waggoner 600 E 73rd Hutchinson KS 67501	Loan to Campaign	\$9,000.00
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS		\$9,000.00	